	Acronym
	Program
	Lead
	PM
	PEO

	MDAP
	
	
	
	

	Sky Warrior ER/MP
	Extended Range/ Multi Purpose Unmanned Aerial Vehicle System (ER/MP UAS)
	Army
	LTC Kevin Messer

Kevin.Messer@us.army.mil
	BG Tim Crosby

William.Crosby@us.army.mil

	Stryker
	Stryker
	Army
	COL Robert Schumitz

586-753-2000

Robert.W.Schumitz@us.army.mil
	BG R. David Ogg, Jr.

586-574-6662

Robert.Ogg@us.army.mil

	WIN-T
	Warfighter Information Network – Tactical

WIN-T Increment III
	Army
	COL William Hoppe

732-532-4740

Chuck-Hoppe@us.army.mil
	MG Nick Justice

732-427-4937

Nick.Justice@us.army.mil

	MPS
	Mission Planning System I - III
	AF
	COL Gary Hetland

781-266-9625

Gary.Hetland@hanscom.af.mil
	Lt Gen Ted F Bowlds

781-377-5102

Tedd.Bowlds@hanscom.af.mil

	FAB-T
	Family of Advanced Beyond-Line-of-Sight Terminals
	AF
	Brig Gen Samuel Greaves

310-653-9006

Samuel.Greaves@losangeles.af.mil
	Lt Gen John Sheridan

310-653-5201

John.Sheridan@losangeles.af.mil

	C-5 (RERP)
	C-5 Galaxy Strategic Transport Aircraft, USA
	AF
	Mr. John Artuso

937-656-9475

John.Artuso@wpafb.af.mil
	Lt Gen John Hudson

937-255-5714

John.Hudson@wpafb.af.mil

	E-2D
	Advanced Hawkeye
	Navy
	CAPT Shane Gahagan

301-757-7363

Shane.Gahagan@navy.mil
	RADM W. M. Skinner

301-757-6374

Walter.Skinner@navy.mil

	JPALS
	Joint Precision Approach and Landing System
	Navy
	CAPT CJ Jaynes

301-995-4063

Cj.Jaynes@navy.mil
	RADM W. M. Skinner

301-757-6374

Walter.Skinner@navy.mil

	MUOS
	Mobile User Objective System
	Navy
	Mr. Wallace Curles

619-524-7839
Wallace.Curles@navy.mil


	RADM Liz Young

703-808-3000

Liz.Young@navy.mil

	LCS
	Littoral Combat Ship Program
	Navy
	CAPT James A. Murdoch

202-781-2132

James.Murdoch@navy.mil
	RADM William E. Landay III

202-781-2941

Bill.Landay@navy.mil



	JTRS

	Joint Tactical Radio System Airborne, Maritime, and Fixed


	DOD
	COL Raymond Jones

586-764-7675


	Mr. Dennis Bauman

619-524-7358

	MAIS
	
	
	
	

	GCCS
	Global Command and Control System - Army
	Army
	COL David M Moore

732-532-4041

David.M.Moore@us.army.mil
	MG Nick Justice

732-427-4937

Nick.Justice@army.mil



	CCIC2S
	Combatant Commanders’ Integrated Command and Control System
	AF
	Anita McCorvey

719-556-2580

Anita.McCorvey@Peterson.af.mil
	LTG  Ted Bowlds
781-377-5102

Ted.Bowlds@hanscom.mil

	GCCS-M
	Global Command and Control System – Maritime 
	Navy
	CAPT Steve McPhillips

619-524-7609

Steve.McPhillips@navy.mil
	Mr. Chris Miller

619-524-7358

Chris.Miller@navy.mil



	NCES
	Net-Centric Enterprise Services 
	DISA
	Ms. Denise Gentile

703-882-0567

Denise.Gentile@disa.mil
	Ms. Rebecca Harris

703-882-1000

Rebecca.Harris@disa.mil

	PKI
	Public Key Infrastructure
	NSA
	Mr. Morris A Hymes

410-854-4900

M.Hymes@radium.ncsc.mil
	Mr. Charles G Stein

410 854-5521

C.Stein@radium.ncsc.mil

	AHLTA
	Armed Forces Health Longitudinal Technology Application
	HA
	COL Claude Hines

703-998-6900 x1100

Claude.Hines@tma.osd.mil
	Ms. Mary Ann Rockey

703-681-9530

Maryann.Rockey@tma.osd.mil



	GFEBS
	General Fund Enterprise Business System 
	Army
	COL Simon Holzman

703-682-3650

Simon.Holzman@us.army.mil
	Mr. Gary Winkler

703-806-4235

Gary.Winkler@us.army.mil

	CARTS
	Commissary Advanced Resale Transaction System
	DeCA
	Mr. Robert Comer
804-734-8504

Robert.Comer@deca.mil
	Mr. Gregory Juday
804-734-8332

Gregory.Juday@deca.mil

	
	
	
	
	


